
Jump Starters
French Fries
Masala Fries
Plain Nachos with salsa
Loaded Nachos with salsa
Potato Wedges
Sweet Corns
Masala Corns
Veg Steamed Dimsums
Veg Fried Dimsums
Chicken Steamed Dumpling
Chicken Fried Dumplings
Veg Puffs
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Onion Kebabs

150
160
150
220
180
130
150
120
140
180
220
200
200
220
200

Burger'O Clock
Veg Burger with Fries

Veg Supreme Burger with Fries

Chicken Burger with Fries

Chicken Supreme Burger with Fries

Chicken Seekh Burger with Fries

180
240
220
280
230

Pasta on my mind
White Sauce (Veg/N.veg)
Red Sauce (Veg/N.veg)

250/300
250/300

150
180
200
200
250
180

It's Egg-celent
Plain Omelette
Masala Omelette
Vegetable stuffed Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Chicken Sausage Omelette
Sunny Side Up

100
150
150
180
180
180

FBS waali Maggi
Plain Maggi
Vegetable Masala Maggi
Chilli Maggi
Soupy Maggi
Cheese Maggi
Egg Maggi

150
200

200
200

Sugar Street
Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Brownie with 
Vanilla Ice-cream
Pan-Cakes
Waffle

170
170
180
180
180
80
90
150
120
180
150
120
140
120
180

Drinks
Virgin Mojito
Roohafza Lemonade
Oreo Shake
Kit-kat shake
Vanilla shake
Tea
Masala Tea
Iced Tea
Coffee/Black Coffee
Cold Coffee
Iced Americano
Lemonade
Spicy Masala Lemonade
Jaljeera
Hot Chocolate

150
180
200
220

Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Sandwich
Mumbai Special
Chicken Sandwich

Cafe Menu



Veg
Lo Main Barking
Packed with the goodness of carrots and cottage cheese, this 
dish will leave your pooch drooling for more. Ni Hao!

Apple Twist
The natural sweetness of the apples make the perfect Barkday 
Meal!

Make me Kissable
Now give your doggie more kisses as this pumpkin and mint 
based dish helps freshen up your fur baby’s breath! 

Chicken
Lo Main Barking
Packed with the goodness of carrots and chicken, this dish 
will leave your pooch drooling for more. Ni Hao!

Simply Barkalicious
Green beans help keep your dog feeling full longer and thus 
aid in weight loss. Our version of a healthy doggie salad!

Halloween or Not
A pumpkin dish which is great for dogs with sensitive tummies. 
High in fiber and rich in vitamins and minerals.

Mutton
Lo Main Barking
Packed with the goodness of carrots and mutton, this dish 
will leave your pooch drooling for more. Ni Hao!

The Sloopy Boss
Green beans help keep your dog feeling full longer and thus 
aid in weight loss. Our version of a healthy doggie salad!

Make me Kissable
Now give your doggie more kisses as this pumpkin and mint 
based dish helps freshen up your fur baby’s breath! 

300

300

300

350

350

350

400

400

400

Dog Menu



Boarding Charges

Overnight Boarding
Small Dog

(Like Pug, Shih Tzu, Lhasa Apso)

Medium Dog
(Like Beagle, Indie)

Large Dog
(Like Labrador, Golden Retriever, 

German Shepherd)

Extra Large Dog
(Like Great Den, Saint Bernard, 

Husky)

Day Boarding 
(All Breeds)

800 + GST

800 + GST

1000 + GST

1200 + GST

500 + GST

Day/ Overnight Boarding for more than 3 days, 
get a discount of 10%

Monthly - 22 Days (Day Boarding) 8800 + GST

Monthly - 30 Days (Overnight Boardings) 22000 + GST

Dog Boarding


